
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at (place)  Wrightsman  Res.  -  West  Palm  Beach,  Fla. 

Day Tuesday 

Date January  8,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 

Time 

11:40a 
11:43 
12:20p 
12:26 

1:42 
1:50 
1:55 
4:00 
4:10 
4:25 
4:45 
4:50 
6:45 
7:05 
7:27 
7:40 
9:53 
9:58 

10:55 

11:17 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart Wrightsman  residence 
Arrive President's  residence 
Depart " "  w/  the  President 
Board yacht  "Honey  Fitz" 
Yacht returns 
Arrive West  Palm  Beach  airport 
Depart "  "  "  " 
Arrive Andrews  AFB  --  helicopter  t o Pentagon Pad 
Arrive Pentagon  Pad  -  met by Walter  Jenkins 
Arrive 274  EOB 
Depart 274  EOB 
Arrive White  House  -  meeting  w/  the  President and  Congressional leaders 
Depart White  House  w/  Walter  Jenkins 
Arrive 4040 
Departed 4040  w/ Mrs.  J  and Walter Jenkins 
Arrive residence  of  French Ambassador  for  formal  dinne r 
Depart residence  of  French Ambassador  -  in  President's motorcad e -  w/ Mrs.  J 
Arrive National  Gallery  of  Art for opening  of  Mona  Lisa  exhibit 
Depart National  Gallery  of  Art w/ Mrs. J  and  Amb. and  Madame Hermes  Alphand 

Drop Amb  and wife by  their home 
Arrive 4040 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE; 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7. 1:55p West Pal m Beach , 
Fla. Airport 

VC 140 
AF Jetstar 

Andrews AFB, 
Washington 

4:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


