Day Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Wrightsman Res. - West Palm Beach, Fla.

Date January 8, 1963

		Tele	phone				
Entry	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD		Code		
1	11:40a			Depart Wrightsman Residence			
2	11:43			Arrive President's residence			
3	12:20p			Depart " w/ the President			
4	12:26			Board yacht "Honey Fitz"			
5	1:42			Yacht returns			
6	1:50			Arrive West Palm Beach airport			
7	1:55			Depart " " "			
8	4:00			Arrive Andrews AFB helicopter to Pentagon Pad			
9	4:10			Arrive Pentagon Pad - met by Walter Jenkins			
10	4:25			Arrive 274 EOB	1		
11	4:45			Depart 274 EOB			
12	4:50			Arrive White House - meeting w/ the President and Congressional leaders			
13	6:45			Depart White House w/ Walter Jenkins			
14	7:05			Arrive 4040			
15	7:27			Departed $4040~\mathrm{w/Mrs.}$ J and Walter Jenkins			
16	7:40			Arrive Residence of French Ambassador for formal dinner			
17	9:53			Depart Residence of French Ambassador - in President's motorcade - w/ Mrs. J			
18	9:58			Arrive National Gallery of Art for opening of Mona Lisa exhibit			
19	10:55			Depart National Gallery of Art w/ Mrs. J and Amb. and Madame Hermes Alphand Drop Amb and wife by their home			
20	11:17			Arrive 4040			
					-		

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

ΤΡΑΨΕΤ. ΔΟΤΤΨΤΟΥ

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
7	1:55p	West Palm Beach, Fla. Airport	VC 140 AF Jetstar		Andrews AFB, Washington	4:00p	
		<u>.</u>					·
	٥						
				·			
							3

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.